
नामांकन क्रम/ Enrolment No.: 2837/09448/00496
To
सूरज कु मार
Suraj Kumar
S/O: Shri Niwas Prasad Yadav,
Ward No 01,
Graam Gamhariya Anand Sagar Post Belwa,
VTC: Belwa,
PO: Belwa,
Sub District: Raxaul,
District: East Champaran,
State: Bihar,
PIN Code: 845305,
Mobile: 8987323651

4483 3458 0586
VID : 9120 4992 6673 7369

D
et

ai
ls

 a
s 

on
: 1

1/
09

/2
02

5

A
ad

ha
ar

 n
o.

 is
su

ed
: 2

1/
10

/2
01

6

सूरज कु मार
Suraj Kumar
जन्म तिथि/DOB: 06/03/1995
पुरुष/ MALE

4483 3458 0586

पता:
आत्मज: श्री निवास प्रसाद यादव, वॉर्ड न 01, ग्राम गम्हरिया
आनंद सागर पोस्ट बेलवा, बेलवा, बेलवा, पूर्वी चम्पारण,
बिहार - 845305
Address:
S/O: Shri Niwas Prasad Yadav, Ward No 01, Graam
Gamhariya Anand Sagar Post Belwa, Belwa, PO:
Belwa, DIST: East Champaran,
Bihar - 845305

4483 3458 0586
VID : 9120 4992 6673 7369
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